NEAPOLITAN SICILIAN

Med Lg Med Lg
Cheese 11.00 13.50 15.75 18.50
Extra Cheese 13.50 16.25 18.50 21.50
White Pizza 14.00 16.00
White w/Broccoli 16.00 18.00
Buffalo Chicken 16.50 18.50 19.75 22.95
Plain Slice (Each topping .55) 1.95 2.75

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA
Neapolitan Half Pie Toppings 1.50 Each  Whole Pie Toppings 2.50 Each
Sicilian Half Pie Toppings 2.00 Each  Sicilian Whole Pie Toppings 3.00 Each

CHOICE OF TOPPINGS
Sausage ® Pepperoni ® Meatballs ® Ham  Bacon ® Mushrooms e Olives
Onions e Peppers ® Garlic ® Broccoli ® Anchovies ® Tomato ® Pineapple
Spinach, Breaded Eggplant, Roasted Red Peppers 3.00
Chicken (breaded or grilled) 4.25 Shrimp 6.25

Gluten Free Pizza 13.75
Neapolitan: Medium 17.50 Large 19.75 | Sicilian: Medium 19.25 Large 22.25

Peppino’s Special
(sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, black olives & peppers)
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Peppino’s Vegetable (tomatoes, black olives, onions, mushrooms & peppers) 1 o L 7 "’l -
Peppino’s Meat Lover’s (sausage, pepperoni, bacon & ham i /
PP ¢ IEngeP 4 San Pellegrino 2.50 Coffee or Tea 1.75 > 31 I\Il:?aell!llglt?et(l: Itaal:l?cr;glu[@lsylr:§72
Stuffed Pizza Med 21.00 Lg 25.25 (Qronglp CarleRgy Espresso €00 ’ Calliceen,
. San Pellegrino Cappuccino 3.75
(sausage, pepperoni, meatball & mozzarella) 4
i Sparkling Water Hot Chocolate 2.75 ‘
Fresca Pizza Med 21.00 Lg 25.25 1.95 Iq 6.75 R 3 05
(tomato, spinach, mushrooms, onions & mozzarella) h SRt go. DU o i
Fountain Soda Hot Flavored Tea 2.50
Milim TR l9 i?g Ask to see our beer T | @ﬂ]ﬁg}u@‘;@m ¢ .
Chocolate Milk 3.75 andl winoym o - '
CALZONES ‘m - - - 2 N
Small 8.50  Eachextra item 1.25 . e - . _ pen o %"-.;‘ .
Medium 9.50  Fach extra item 1.50 S ' e ol el A
, ) ‘1 .
Large 13.50  Each extra item 2.00 A e e e e o 5 GiftiCertificates /Available
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Mushrooms, sausage, peppers, onions, pepperoni & mozzarella 17.95 THANK YOU CALLICOON 2 = = g
Pepperoni, ham, salami, mozzarella and American cheese 18.95 AND TO ALL OF OUR & WWW. pe p pl n OSfa mi Iy- CO in : i
ROLLS LOYAL CUSTOMERS... § | \
) ) i Peppino’s opened on October 6, | 2 |
Chicken (breaded chicken, marinara and mozzarella cheese) 8.75 2007. Our family restaurant was 5
Sausage (sausage, peppers, onions and mozzarella cheese) 8.50 warmly welcomed and supported | &
by the Town of Callicoon and é
i customers from the surrounding
Side of Sauce 1.00 areas. The vision to expand our §
business has been fulfilled and | g,
we look forward to serving and _qg
™ | meeting your needs. 15
(12 and Under ONLY) “ We value your continued |«
| patronage and appreciate your g
Spaghetti with Sauce 5.25  Spaghetti with Meatball 6.50 % confidence in us. g
Baked Ziti 6.50 Cheese Ravioli 6.50
£

Chicken Fingers with Fries 6.95 Prices and menu items are subject to change without notice



Soup of the day

Fried Calamari

Mussels Marinara
Mussels Fra Diavolo
Shrimp Cocktail
Mozzarella Sticks

Garlic Bread

Buffalo Wings

Chicken Fingers w/Fries

Small Antipasto

Large Antipasto

Side Salad

Small House Salad
Large House Salad
Chef Salad

Caesar Salad

Caesar Salad w/chicken
Caesar Salad w/shrimp

French Fries

Meatball

Sausage

Sautéed Broccoli (garlic & oil)

Cup 4.25
Bruschetta (sliced bread w/fresh mozzarella & minced tomato salad)

Bowl 5.25

9.25
11.50
11.50
11.50

9.75

6.75

3.75 w/cheese 5.00

9.50
9.50

8.75
11.00
3.75
4.50
6.50
9.75
7.25
9.75
10.75

4.25

2.00 per piece
2.00 per piece

-----

*Prices and menu items are subject to change without notice

6.50

Turkey Breast

Ham & Provolone or Swiss
Salami & Provolone
Combination

Tuna

Roast Beef

Meatball

Meatball Parmigiana
Sausage

Sausage Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Veal Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana
Peppers & Egg
Sausage, Peppers & Egg
Sausage & Peppers
Shrimp Parmigiana

Hamburger
Platter w/fries
Cheeseburger
Platter w/fries

Cheesesteak

w/peppers or onions 8 mushrooms

w/mushrooms & peppers

w/onions & peppers

w/onions & mushrooms

w/lettuce, tomatoes & onions
Cheesesteak Special mushrooms, onions & peppers
Pizza Steak w/Sauce & Mozzarella

Served with salad or soup

Homemade Lasagna w/Meat
Baked Ziti

Baked Manicotti

Baked Stuffed Shells

Cheese Ravioli

Baked Cheese Ravioli

Cheese Tortellini

Baked Cheese Tortellini

Eggplant Parmigiana w/Spaghetti

8.50
7.50
7.50
8.95
7.75
8.50

6.75
7.75
6.95
7.95
7.95
9.50
8.75
6.95
8.50
7.95
10.00

7.75
10.50
8.25
10.75

7.50
7.95
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
8.50

15.75
14.25
14.50
14.50
14.25
15.25
14.25
15.25
156.75

Served with salad or soup & choice of pasta.

Sauce 11.75
Marinara (plum tomato, basil and garlic) 12.75
Meatballs 14.75
Sausage 14.75
Meat Sauce 14.75
Mushrooms 14.75
Oil & Garlic 12.50
Qil, Garlic & Broccoli 15.75
Pesto (basil, garlic, pignoli nuts and parmesan cheese) 15.75
Bolognese (cream, meat sauce) 16.75
Fresca (fresh tomato, basil, fresh mozzarella and olive oil) 16.75
Alfredo 15.75
Vodka (fresh tomato, basil, cream & vodka) 16.75

Served with salad or soup & choice of pasta or french fries

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana 16.75
Chicken Scampi (wine, garlic & butter) 18.95
Chicken Francese (wine, butter & lemon) 18.95
Chicken Marsala (marsala wine & mushrooms) 18.95
Chicken Piccata (capers, with butter & lemon) 18.95
Chicken Florentine (spinach, mozzarella, wine & butter) 18.95
Chicken Cacciatore 18.95

Served with salad or soup & choice of pasta or french fries

Veal Cutlet Parmigiana 17.95
Veal Milanese 15.75
Veal Francese (wine, butter & lemon) 19.95
Veal Marsala (marsala wine & mushrooms) 19.95
Veal Piccata (capers, with butter & lemon) 19.95
Veal Florentine (spinach, mozzarella, wine & butter) 19.95

Served over choice of pasta with salad or soup

Shrimp Parmigiana 18.95
Calamari Marinara 20.95
Calamari Fra Diavolo 20.95
Mussels Marinara 20.95
Mussels Fra Diavolo 20.95
Shrimp Marinara 20.95
Shrimp Fra Diavolo 20.95
Shrimp Francese (wine, butter & lemon) 20.95
Shrimp Scampi (wine, garlic & butter) 20.95

All entrees served with warm bread and butter

PASTA CHOICES
Spaghetti, Angel Hair, Linguine, Fettuccine, Rigatoni, Penne or Ziti
Whole Wheat Pasta add 1.00, Gluten Free Pasta add 1.00



